
8/1/2020

14.0%

15.0%

16.0%

17.0%

13.5%

13.0%

11.5%

13.0%

15.5%

22.5%

          Lakeville, MN

DIESEL FUEL SURCHARGE

(Area based on Origination not Destination)

National Average

East Coast

          New England

               Keymar, MD

          Central Atlantic

               New Cumberland, PA

          Lower Atlantic

Midwest

          Gothenburg, NE

         Arizona Stockpile

          Ludington, MI

          Randolph, MN

          Ryder, ND

          Racine, WI

Gulf Coast

Rocky Mountain

         Colorado

         Post Falls, ID

         Redmond, UT

         Wendover-Rowley, UT

West Coast  less California

      Cadiz, CA

         Prineville, OR

         Pasco, WA

         Reno, NV

        Washington (Central) - Othello

        Washington (Southern) - Sunnyside

California


