DIESEL FUEL SURCHARGE	
(Area based on Origination not Destination)	8/1/2020
National Average	14.0%
East Coast	15.0%
New England	16.0%
Keymar, MD	
Central Atlantic	17.0%
New Cumberland, PA	
Lower Atlantic	13.5%
Midwest	13.0%
Gothenburg, NE	
Lakeville, MN	
Ludington, MI	
Randolph, MN	
Ryder, ND	
Racine, WI	
Gulf Coast	11.5%
Rocky Mountain	13.0%
Colorado	
Post Falls, ID	
Redmond, UT	
Wendover-Rowley, UT	
West Coast less California	15.5%
Arizona Stockpile	
Prineville, OR	
Pasco, WA	
Reno, NV	
Washington (Central) - Othello	
Washington (Southern) - Sunnyside	
California	22.5%
Cadiz, CA	